
2009 Milwaukee Baseball
Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 28-27   Home: 14-2   Away: 10-21   Neutral: 4-4   Horizon: 14-9

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

34 PATZMAN, Tim  . 3 8 9 54-53 193 39 75 18 2 11 44 130  . 6 7 4 21 3 36 3  . 4 5 6 0 0 3-6 75 5 5  . 9 4 1

31 GROVES, Josh  . 3 7 5 53-47 184 35 69 11 0 1 33 83  . 4 5 1 24 3 27 4  . 4 4 9 3 0 3-4 77 11 1  . 9 8 9

18 DEKONING, Doug  . 3 3 8 54-51 198 44 67 13 1 5 28 97  . 4 9 0 13 3 36 4  . 3 8 2 3 0 6-8 104 1 2  . 9 8 1

 3 KRAFT, Cole  . 3 3 3 53-50 186 37 62 11 3 2 32 85  . 4 5 7 20 5 18 4  . 4 0 3 5 5 6-8 82 154 16  . 9 3 7

27 WOZNIAK, Shawn  . 3 2 0 55-55 200 39 64 16 0 8 39 104  . 5 2 0 22 5 33 2  . 3 9 9 1 1 4-5 342 21 1  . 9 9 7

 8 HOENECKE, Paul  . 2 8 6 50-46 182 33 52 15 0 3 30 76  . 4 1 8 6 4 23 4  . 3 2 1 1 1 0-1 33 85 11  . 9 1 5

 2 BUCHHOLZ, Dan  . 2 7 5 42-36 138 23 38 6 0 4 27 56  . 4 0 6 10 2 19 4  . 3 2 1 6 2 1-3 169 28 5  . 9 7 5

 1 GERHARTZ, Andy  . 2 6 0 54-53 208 39 54 9 2 1 24 70  . 3 3 7 15 15 35 1  . 3 5 1 1 7 23-28 98 167 15  . 9 4 6

10 WEGNER, Shaun  . 2 3 5 47-42 153 22 36 6 0 3 22 51  . 3 3 3 18 1 37 2  . 3 1 6 2 5 4-7 228 37 2  . 9 9 3

11 ANDES, Johann  . 2 2 3 35-28 103 13 23 5 0 4 16 40  . 3 8 8 7 4 19 6  . 2 8 8 4 0 3-3 39 2 1  . 9 7 6

--------------------

28 LONG, Ben  . 3 3 9 17-16 59 9 20 5 0 2 13 31  . 5 2 5 5 0 14 2  . 3 9 1 0 0 1-2 48 7 1  . 9 8 2

26 GUERRERO, Nino  . 3 1 8 25-2 22 9 7 1 0 0 2 8  . 3 6 4 5 1 7 0  . 4 6 4 0 0 1-1 9 0 0 1.000

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy  . 2 6 3 10-4 19 2 5 2 0 0 2 7  . 3 6 8 1 0 4 2  . 3 0 0 0 2 0-0 40 14 2  . 9 6 4

21 SIVILOTTI, Sam  . 2 5 0 11-3 12 5 3 2 0 0 0 5  . 4 1 7 3 2 7 0  . 4 7 1 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

23 LINGVAY, Nick  . 1 7 9 24-7 39 6 7 3 1 0 6 12  . 3 0 8 3 0 7 1  . 2 3 3 1 0 2-2 12 13 2  . 9 2 6

 6 MUNSON, Wes  . 1 0 0 5-2 10 0 1 1 0 0 0 2  . 2 0 0 0 0 6 0  . 1 0 0 0 1 0-0 6 2 5  . 6 1 5

15 LUSTI, Brad  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 11 0 1.000

Totals  . 3 0 6 55 1907 355 583 124 9 44 318 857  . 4 4 9 173 48 328 39  . 3 7 3 27 24 57-78 1391 609 73  . 9 6 5

Opponents  . 3 0 1 55 1849 377 557 105 23 52 351 864  . 4 6 7 201 89 346 43  . 3 9 2 22 39 51-80 1404 577 88  . 9 5 7

LOB - Team (422), Opp (433). DPs turned - Team (51), Opp (47). CI - Team (1), WEGNER 1, Opp (2). IBB - Team (5), WEGNER 1,

GERHARTZ 1, DEKONING 1, GROVES 1, PATZMAN 1, Opp (3). Picked off - DEKONING 2, HOENECKE 1, GERHARTZ 1, BUCHHOLZ 1, LONG, B.

1, PATZMAN 1, GUERRERO 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

 7 GORDON, Jeff  0 . 9 6 1-0 6 3 0 0/0 0 9.1 10 4 1 5 4 1 1 0  . 3 3 3 0 3 0 0 3

12 HOY, Tim  4 . 7 1 2-1 33 0 0 0/0 1 21.0 21 15 11 12 28 5 1 0  . 2 5 9 4 6 0 0 2

15 LUSTI, Brad  4 . 9 4 5-4 14 13 3 0/0 0 93.0 110 58 51 18 68 24 4 11  . 2 8 7 2 11 0 1 4

16 AMSRUD, Cameron  4 . 9 4 5-1 33 0 0 0/1 0 31.0 29 20 17 15 21 2 2 1  . 2 5 7 3 12 0 1 6

13 SCHMIDT, Kyle  5 . 1 3 3-4 13 11 0 0/1 0 59.2 68 39 34 19 43 11 2 3  . 2 8 7 4 10 2 3 6

20 MARSHALL, Gabe  5 . 1 7 3-0 15 5 0 0/0 0 31.1 35 20 18 12 18 5 0 1  . 3 1 0 2 5 3 1 3

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy  5 . 9 3 3-4 13 12 0 0/0 0 71.1 79 54 47 27 50 14 2 9  . 2 8 7 9 15 0 3 5

17 MEIER, Craig  6 . 2 3 2-3 23 0 0 0/1 8 21.2 26 19 15 13 18 3 1 1  . 2 8 9 5 6 0 3 1

19 ANNEN, Lucas  7 . 2 0 3-0 14 0 0 0/0 1 30.0 37 25 24 10 21 7 2 4  . 3 2 2 2 4 0 3 4

35 FRANZKE, Cuyler  8 . 2 5 1-4 13 3 0 0/1 0 36.0 56 38 33 14 18 10 2 10  . 3 5 2 3 4 0 2 3

24 CALDWELL, Nate 10.96 0-5 10 6 0 0/0 0 23.0 31 34 28 23 21 7 2 4  . 3 1 6 6 5 0 0 1

 9 HERBERT, Jordan 19.64 0-1 3 2 0 0/0 0 7.1 17 16 16 11 3 8 3 3  . 5 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

--------------------

32 HOCH, Zach  3 . 3 8 0-0 5 0 0 0/0 0 5.1 4 2 2 6 9 2 0 0  . 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

33 LONG, Jake  4 . 5 0 0-0 2 0 0 0/0 0 4.0 3 2 2 0 2 1 0 0  . 2 1 4 0 2 0 0 0

 4 ENGELKE, Kaleb 11.05 0-0 11 0 0 0/1 0 7.1 10 11 9 9 9 1 0 2  . 3 3 3 2 1 0 2 1

 0 BLOHOWIAK, Greg 13.50 0-0 6 0 0 0/1 0 6.2 12 10 10 5 8 3 1 0  . 3 8 7 3 3 0 1 0

 2 BUCHHOLZ, Dan 14.29 0-0 3 0 0 0/0 0 5.2 9 10 9 2 5 1 0 3  . 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 0

Totals  6 . 3 3 28-27 55 55 3 2/2 10 463.2 557 377 326 201 346 105 23 52  . 3 0 1 46 89 6 22 39

Opponents  5 . 4 2 27-28 55 55 1 1/1 13 468.0 583 355 282 173 328 124 9 44  . 3 0 6 48 48 10 27 24

PB - Team (12), WEGNER 6, GROVES 3, BUCHHOLZ 2, LONG, B. 1, Opp (14). Pickoffs - Team (8), WEGNER 3, GROVES 1, AMSRUD 1,

LUSTI 1, HETEBRUEG 1, HOY 1, Opp (8). SBA/ATT - WEGNER (29-50), GROVES (18-20), LUSTI (10-13), SCHMIDT (5-9), HETEBRUEG

(6-9), BUCHHOLZ (5-9), CALDWELL (4-9), MARSHALL (5-8), FRANZKE (6-8), ANNEN (4-7), MEIER (2-3), GORDON (0-3), AMSRUD (3-3),

ENGELKE (2-2), HOY (1-2), LONG, B. (0-2), BLOHOWIAK (2-2), HERBERT (0-1).



2009 Milwaukee Baseball
Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

15 LUSTI, Brad 14 3 11 0 1.000 1 10 3  . 7 6 9 0 0

26 GUERRERO, Nino 9 9 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

19 ANNEN, Lucas 8 2 6 0 1.000 1 4 3  . 5 7 1 0 0

17 MEIER, Craig 5 4 1 0 1.000 1 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

20 MARSHALL, Gabe 5 1 4 0 1.000 1 5 3  . 6 2 5 0 0

 7 GORDON, Jeff 4 1 3 0 1.000 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 0 0

12 HOY, Tim 4 1 3 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

 0 BLOHOWIAK, Greg 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

33 LONG, Jake 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

32 HOCH, Zach 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 HERBERT, Jordan 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

27 WOZNIAK, Shawn 364 342 21 1  . 9 9 7 39 0 0   - - - 0 0

10 WEGNER, Shaun 267 228 37 2  . 9 9 3 2 29 21  . 5 8 0 6 1

31 GROVES, Josh 89 77 11 1  . 9 8 9 0 18 2  . 9 0 0 3 0

28 LONG, Ben 56 48 7 1  . 9 8 2 1 0 2  . 0 0 0 1 0

18 DEKONING, Doug 107 104 1 2  . 9 8 1 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

11 ANDES, Johann 42 39 2 1  . 9 7 6 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 BUCHHOLZ, Dan 202 169 28 5  . 9 7 5 7 5 4  . 5 5 6 2 0

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy 56 40 14 2  . 9 6 4 2 6 3  . 6 6 7 0 0

 1 GERHARTZ, Andy 280 98 167 15  . 9 4 6 34 0 0   - - - 0 0

13 SCHMIDT, Kyle 18 7 10 1  . 9 4 4 0 5 4  . 5 5 6 0 0

34 PATZMAN, Tim 85 75 5 5  . 9 4 1 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 3 KRAFT, Cole 252 82 154 16  . 9 3 7 37 0 0   - - - 0 0

35 FRANZKE, Cuyler 15 4 10 1  . 9 3 3 0 6 2  . 7 5 0 0 0

23 LINGVAY, Nick 27 12 13 2  . 9 2 6 3 0 0   - - - 0 0

 8 HOENECKE, Paul 129 33 85 11  . 9 1 5 8 0 0   - - - 0 0

16 AMSRUD, Cameron 11 3 7 1  . 9 0 9 0 3 0 1.000 0 0

24 CALDWELL, Nate 4 0 3 1  . 7 5 0 1 4 5  . 4 4 4 0 0

 6 MUNSON, Wes 13 6 2 5  . 6 1 5 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 4 ENGELKE, Kaleb 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

21 SIVILOTTI, Sam 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 2073 1391 609 73  . 9 6 5 51 51 29  . 6 3 8 12 1

Opponents 2069 1404 577 88  . 9 5 7 47 57 21  . 7 3 1 14 2

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   2.0 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1 Decisions


